

Leeds West Indian Carnival Interest Form 2020

Once completed please return to participate@leedscarnival.co.uk

DESIGNER DETAILS

Group Name:

Main contact Name:

Address:

Mobile:

Email:

ENTRY DETAILS

Please select all your group may enter, if entering more than 1 please specify

Prince: Princess: Princess: Cueen:

Troupe: 🗆 How many adults	How many Kids
(Estimates only)	

Thank you for taking your time to complete this interest form. The guidance notes and application forms will be available for downloading from our website (<u>www.leedscarnival.co.uk</u>) within the next month. Please keep an eye open for them on the website or for an email from <u>participate@leedscarnival.co.uk</u> Leeds West Indian Carnival (**LWIC**) will alert you when the application is available for downloading.

By returning this interest form you consent to LWIC using and keeping the information provided by you. The information provided by you to LWIC will be held by LWIC strictly in accordance with its Privacy Policy. A copy of the Privacy Policy is available on our website (<u>www.leedscarnival.co.uk</u>) or can be emailed to you on request to LWIC at <u>office@leedscarnival.co.uk</u>.

Leeds West Indian Carnival (LWIC), registered charity number 1107881. A company limited by guarantee. Registered in England and Wales company number 05118504. Registered office: West Indian Carnival Centre, 80-82 Sheepscar Street North, Leeds LS7 3AF